TEMPpoint™ is a series of precision temperature
measurement instruments designed for high accuracy and
industrial robustness. These instruments allow direct
thermocouple, RTD, and precision voltage measurements
with a PC. Available in both USB and Ethernet (LXI) versions,
TEMPpoint can be configured with 8, 16, 24, 32, 40, or 48
input channels for ultimate flexibility. Your TEMPpoint
instrument comes with a ready-to-measure application,

For specifications, drawings, and pin assignments, please visit:
Ordering Guide
WWW.DATATRANSLATION.COM US/CANADA (800) 525-8528 EUROPE/ASIA +49 (0) 7142-9531–0
USB Instruments
Thermocouple:
DT9871U-XX
RTD:
DT9872-XX
Ethernet (LXI) Instruments
Thermocouple:
DT8871U-XX
RTD:
DT8872-XX
Options
■ SP1309 ‒ Measure Foundry Professional with Instrument Pak
■ STP37 ‒ Digital I/O screw terminal panel
■ EP333 ‒ Cable with two 37-pin male DSUB connectors for attaching the STP37 to the TEMPpoint instrument
■ EP373 ‒ Single Rack-Mount Kit
■ EP374 ‒ Dual Rack-Mount Kit
-XX = Number of Channels
8 Channels (-08)
16 Channels (-16)
24 Channels (-24)
32 Channels (-32)
40 Channels (-40)
48 Channels (-48)